# 10900008355

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Hadroso)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only otates 2.15)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
,
(Document Number)
C. William of Charles
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special mediations to 1 ming Smeet.
1

Office Use Only



600141447076

01/27/09--01040--003 \*\*130.00

RECEIVED FILED

O9 JAN 27 PM 2: 42 09 JAN 27 PM 2: 49

OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

A PRINTED TO STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

OF STATE

# **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT: S		Ording LLC	
	(Maine of Enti-	ica Liabinty Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
Curry Hal	1		
	Division of Corporations  SUBJECT: Studio 1 TZacocking LLC (Name of Limited Liability Jompany)  The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Curry Hall  (Name of Person)  (Firm/Company)  404 Meridian Ride  (Address)  Tallahassee, FL 32303  (City/State and Zip Code)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Curry Hall  (Name of Person)  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$125.00 Filing Fee		
<del></del>		(Firm/Company)	
404 Merio	dian Ride		
		(Address)	
Tallahass	ee. FL 32303		
		ity/State and Zip Code)	
For forther information			
ror turtuer information	concerning this matter, pleas	se can:	
Curry Hall		_ <sub>at (</sub> 850 <sub>)</sub> 567-202	20
. (Name	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center of Tallahassee, FL 32301	s

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company	y is:	
Studio 1 Recording (Must end with the words "Limited")	hability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	Annual State of Control of Contro
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Curry Hall	Curry Hall	
3080-C West. Tharpe St.	404 Meridian Ride	
Tallahassee, FL 32303	Tallahassee, FL 32303	<u> </u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own F business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	Signature: dual or another
The name and the Florida street address of t	he registered agent are:	
Curry Hall		E E
. N	ame	27 ASS
404 Meridian Ride	•	Fig 3 M
Florida stree	t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	FS ?
Tallahassee, FL 3	2303 <sub>L</sub>	ORA 19
City, St	ate, and Zip	<b>D</b> ru

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Ma "MGRM" = 1	anager Managing Member		
MGRM		John S. Cowen	
<u> </u>	<del></del>	2507 Hastings Rd.	
		Tallahassee, FL 32303	
MGRM		Shane LaVance Wright	
1001441		311 Ross Rd.	
		Tallahassee, FL 32310	
MGRM		Curry Hall	
		404 Meridian Ride	
		Tallahassee, FL 32303	
		man-resultant a side of the si	
(Use attachm	ent if necessary)		
FICLE V: Effect	ive date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIO)	NAI)
n effective date is	s listed, the date must be	e specific and cannot be more than five business of	
r 90 days after th	e date of fining.)		
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:	TAS	09
		N. Hel E	是可
		For an authorized representative of a member 0	27
	Signature of a membe	r or an authorized representative of a member. 🥰 📈	
	(In accordance with sec of this document consti	etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution litutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	교 [
	(In accordance with sec of this document consti that the facts stated h	ation 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution statutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	PH 2:
	(In accordance with sec of this document consti- that the facts stated h Curry Hall	ation 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution statutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	PH 1

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)